5001DMHM SERIES � MULTIPLE ELEMENT SEALING (MULTI-HOLE METAL GLANDS)AS
SE
M
BL
Y
IN
ST
RU

B – has cap
end threaded
Catalog Numbering System
Sealant
V – Viton
N – Neoprene (not offered with MHM6)
T – PTFE
L – Lava (not offered with MHM6)
G – Grafoil
Other sealant materials also available.
MHM Gland
MHM2
MHM4
MHM5
MHM6 (Flange-Style)
Diameter of
Element Sealed
in thousandths
of an inch
BLANK
040
062
125
187
250
312
375
in metric
bore
039 (1 mm)
118 (3 mm)
236 (6 mm)
Number of
Elements Sealed

60 Tel: 1.716.684.4500 • USA: 1.800.223.2389 • ConaxTechnologies.com
Note: the pressure and torque ratings provided in this catalog apply only when bores are drilled by Conax Technologies.
** Hex size for the body and cap are the same unless a cap size is provided in parentheses. Blanks are provided with no holes in the body, follower and sealant.
** Weld neck models require lubrication prior to use.
N/O = Not Offered, NA = Not Applicable
Standard NPT Weld Neck Mount SAE Thread Mount
Tube/Probe Number Hex Size
Diameter of Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap
Catalog Number IN MM Probes IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM
Pressure Rating
Neoprene Viton PTFE Lava Grafoil
PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG   BAR
MODEL MHM2
Standard 1/4 NPT
MHM2-BLANK NA NA 0 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM2-039-5 0.039 0.99 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA 10,000 689 3,200 220 10,000 689 8,000 551
MHM2-040-5 0.040 1.02 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA 10,000 689 3,200 220 10,000 689 8,000 551
MHM2-062-5 0.062 1.57 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 4,000 276 10,000 689 2,400 165 10,000 689 6,400 441
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.59", Diameter 0.540")
MHM2(SWM2/S316L)-BLANK NA NA 0 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM2(SWM2/S316L)-039-5 0.039 0.99 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA 10,000 689 3,200 220 10,000 689 8,000 551
MHM2(SWM2/S316L)-040-5 0.040 1.02 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA 10,000 689 3,200 220 10,000 689 8,000 551
MHM2(SWM2/S316L)-062-5 0.062 1.57 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 4,000 276 10,000 689 2,400 165 10,000 689 6,400 441
SAE 3/4 -16 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
MHM2(MSE8/)-BLANK NA NA 0 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 1.000 0.750 25.4 19.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM2(MSE8/)-039-5 0.039 0.99 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 1.000 0.750 25.4 19.1 NA NA 9,138 630 3,200 220 9,138 630 8,000 551
MHM2(MSE8/)-040-5 0.040 1.02 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 1.000 0.750 25.4 19.1 NA NA 9,138 630 3,200 220 9,138 630 8,000 551
MHM2(MSE8/)-062-5 0.062 1.57 5 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 1.000 0.750 25.4 19.1 4,000 276 9,138 630 2,400 165 9,138 630 6,400 441
MODEL MHM4
Standard 1/2 NPT
MHM4-BLANK NA NA 0 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM4-118-3 0.118 3.00 3 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 5,000 345 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHM4-118-4 0.118 3.00 4 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 5,000 345 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHM4-125-3 0.125 3.18 3 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 5,000 345 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHM4-125-4 0.125 3.18 4 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 5,000 345 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.78", Diameter 0.840")
MHM4(SWM4/S316L)-BLANK NA NA 0 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM4(SWM4/S316L)-118-3 0.118 3.00 3 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 5,000 345 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHM4(SWM4/S316L)-118-4 0.118 3.00 4 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 5,000 345 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689

61Tel: 1.716.684.4500 • USA: 1.800.223.2389 • ConaxTechnologies.com
C/F = Consult factory. NA = Not Applicable
All pressure and torque ratings were determined at 68˚ F (20˚ C) using stainless steel rod as the element. Pressure ratings may degrade at higher
temperatures. Pressure rating guide values are provided for glands with elements restrained by the compressed sealant. Higher pressure may be
attained with additional element restraints. Tolerance of tube or probe diameter is ±0.005 (±0.003 for diameters ≤0.040). Deviation from the
nominal may affect pressure ratings. Consult factory for details.
Tube/Probe Number Hex Size
Diameter of Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap
Catalog Number IN MM Probes IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM
Pressure Rating
Neoprene Viton PTFE Lava Grafoil
PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG    BAR
MODEL MHM5
Standard 3/4 NPT
MHM5-BLANK NA NA 0 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM5-039-10 0.039 0.99 10 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 5,200 358 6,800 469 4,500 310 2,000 138 4,000 276
MHM5-039-12 0.039 0.99 12 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 5,200 358 6,800 469 4,500 310 2,500 172 4,500 310
MHM5-039-16 0.039 0.99 16 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 5,200 358 6,800 469 4,500 310 3,000 207 4,500 310
MHM5-040-10 0.040 1.02 10 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 5,200 358 6,800 469 4,500 310 2,000 138 4,000 276
MHM5-040-12 0.040 1.02 12 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 5,200 358 6,800 469 4,500 310 2,500 172 4,500 310
MHM5-040-16 0.040 1.02 16 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 5,200 358 6,800 469 4,500 310 3,000 207 4,500 310
MHM5-062-10 0.062 1.57 10 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 3,200 220 7,200 496 6,000 413 7,000 482 6,500 448
MHM5-062-12 0.062 1.57 12 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 3,200 220 7,200 496 6,000 413 7,000 482 6,500 448
MHM5-062-16 0.062 1.57 16 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 3,200 220 7,200 496 6,000 413 7,000 482 6,500 448
MHM5-118-6 0.118 3.00 6 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,000 276 4,500 310 4,500 310 6,000 413 4,500 310
MHM5-118-8 0.118 3.00 8 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,000 276 4,500 310 4,500 310 6,000 413 4,500 310
MHM5-125-6 0.125 3.18 6 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,000 276 4,500 310 4,500 310 6,000 413 4,500 310
MHM5-125-8 0.125 3.18 8 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,000 276 4,500 310 4,500 310 6,000 413 4,500 310
MHM5-187-2 0.187 4.75 2 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,200 83 6,800 469 1,600 110 8,400 579 8,000 551
MHM5-187-3 0.187 4.75 3 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,200 83 6,800 469 1,600 110 8,400 579 8,000 551
MHM5-187-4 0.187 4.75 4 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,200 83 6,800 469 1,600 110 8,400 579 8,000 551
MHM5-187-5 0.187 4.75 5 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,200 83 6,800 469 1,600 110 8,400 579 8,000 551
MHM5-187-6 0.187 4.75 6 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,200 83 6,800 469 1,600 110 8,400 579 8,000 551
MHM5-236-2 0.236 5.99 2 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,300 296 5,000 345 1,600 110 6,700 462 4,500 310
MHM5-236-3 0.236 5.99 3 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,300 296 5,000 345 1,600 110 6,700 462 4,500 310
MHM5-236-4 0.236 5.99 4 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,300 296 5,000 345 1,600 110 6,700 462 4,500 310
MHM5-250-2 0.250 6.35 2 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,300 296 5,000 345 1,600 110 6,700 462 4,500 310
MHM5-250-3 0.250 6.35 3 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,300 296 5,000 345 1,600 110 6,700 462 4,500 310
MHM5-250-4 0.250 6.35 4 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 4,300 296 5,000 345 1,600 110 6,700 462 4,500 310
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.79", Diameter 1.050"),,,,
MHM5(SWM5/S316L)-BLANK NA NA 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM5(SWM5/S316L)-039-10 0.039 0.99 0 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 5,200 358 6,800 469 4,500 310 2,000 138 4,000 276
MHM5(SWM5/S316L)-039-12 0.039 0.99 2 3.31 84.1 4.06 103.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 5,200 358 6,800 469 4,500 310 2,500 172 4,500 310

ASSEM
BLY
INSTRUCTIONS
ASSEM
BLY
INSTRUCTIONS
Tube/Probe Flange/Body
Diameter Number Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Diameter
Catalog Number IN MM of Probes IN MM IN MM IN MM
Pressure Rating
Viton PTFE Grafoil
PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG    BAR
MODEL MHM6
Standard 1 NPT
MHM6-BLANK NA NA 0 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM6-118-10 0.118 3.0 10 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 16
MHM6-118-18 0.118 3.0 18 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165
MHM6-118-22 0.118 3.0 2 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165
MHM6-118-27 0.118 3.0 27 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165
MHM6-125-10 0.125 3.2 10 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165
MHM6-125-18 0.125 3.2 18 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165
MHM6-125-22 0.125 3.2 22 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165
MHM6-125-27 0.125 3.2 27 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165
MHM6-187-8 0.187 4.7 8 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-187-10 0.187 4.7 10 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-187-12 0.187 4.7 12 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-187-14 0.187 4.7 14 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-236-5 0.236 6.0 5 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-236-6 0.236 6.0 6 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-236-7 0.236 6.0 7 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-250-5 0.250 6.4 5 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-250-6 0.250 6.4 6 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-250-7 0.250 6.4 7 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 6,000 413 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-312-2 0.312 7.9 2 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 3,000 207 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-312-3 0.312 7.9 3 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 3,000 207 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-312-4 0.312 7.9 4 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 3,000 207 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-375-2 0.375 9.5 2 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 3,000 207 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-375-3 0.375 9.5 3 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 3,000 207 1,000 69 1,000 69
MHM6-375-4 0.375 9.5 4 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 3,000 207 1,000 69 1,000 69
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.98",Diameter 1.315")**
MHM6-BLANK NA NA 0 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 NA NA NA NA NA NA
MHM6(SWM6/S316L)-118-10 0.118 3.0 10 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165
MHM6(SWM6/S316L)-118-18 0.118 3.0 18 3.80 96.5 5.00 127.0 2.75 69.9 10,000 689 1,500 103 2,400 165